Race Date
December 28, 2019

Place

Overall Name
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31
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41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
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53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Daniel Harris
Todd Lauzon
Gerardo Arreola
Norman Wenger

CHRISTOPHER CONBOY

Brandon Cole
Alexis Christian
Randall Shreiner
michael bernot
Brenda Christian
Susan Welch
Jennifer Macaure
Robert Schaaf
Rylee Bell

Sam Wilburn
Vince Smith
Phan Marak
Suzanne Simkin
Sami Krinsky
Robert Reeves
Joseph Lenahan
Chris Ignatius
Trey Meares
Chloe Muse
Matthew Muse
Susannah Alexander
Nicole Delaine
Nancy Pendergast
Amy Helman-Darley
Joy Rehman
Andrene Newman
Corrie Becker
Jennifer Armitage
Mariana Gutierrez
Janet Park
Adecia Shumate
Dorothy Morgan
Thomas Zavieh
Hunter Scott

Joe Koziol

Erin Bouchard
Jimeno Gutierrez
Carol Cummings
Dave Moore

Pat Ludeman

bill gardner

Jeff Elam

Melissa Rogers
David Taylor
Sarah Edwards
Elaine Edwards
Jennifer Shivley
Christy Perry
Abby Lucas
Haley Anthony
Vincent Dugan
Mallory Sutton
Chelsey Aylor
Monica Montejo
sheri taylor

Amy Nahai

Karen Wood
Charles Pritchett
Jennifer Pritchett
Rebecca Thomas
Nichole Hair
Brenda Stultz

City
Luthersville GA
Johns Creek GA

Kennesaw
Kennesaw GA

Atlanta GA
Marietta

Atlanta GA
Roswell GA

Peachtree Corners

WOODSTOCK GA

Roswell

Woodstock GA
Snellville GA

CUMMING GA

Lawrenceville GA

Results By IWeLife www.iwelife.com

Mental Health Holiday 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

518
523

13
571
509
508
478
548

71
506
570
527
545

44
572
551
575
613
612
541
524
577
529
532
533
601
510
536
608
542
611
602
607
517
535
549
531
574
546
522
604
516
605
576
526
610
514
543
563
513
512
547
537
525

12
511
562

28
530
564
534
573
538
539
568
609
561

48
56
55
52
54
41
14
49
58
45
52
41
24
14
35
69
61
57
19
53
73
35
29
22
50
35
46
65
34
50
52
33
46
27
31
45
36
48
27
76
39
57
70
43
41
80
55
24
29
23
56
36
45
24
27
32
27
29
30
51
48
59
62
54
29
42
69
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Open
Masters
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Masters
50-59
40-49
20-29
10-19
30-39
60-69
60-69
50-59
10-19
50-59
70-79
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
70-79
30-39
50-59
70-79
40-49
40-49
80-99
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
20-29
40-49
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
20:04.48 20:05.25
23:09.83 23:12.37
23:39.15 23:39.15
23:47.58 23:47.58
24:03.52 24:04.99
24:24.10 24:24.10
24:39.53 24:39.53
24:52.29 24:54.36
25:03.73 25:06.44
25:19.85 25:19.85
26:30.32 26:37.80
26:55.31 26:55.31
28:07.84 28:17.69
29:23.84 29:28.02
29:46.64 29:50.30
29:47.60 29:50.92
29:49.41 29:52.71
30:32.74 30:39.00
30:32.87 30:39.13
32:09.34 32:11.38
32:59.14 33:05.34
35:20.94 35:27.67
35:45.01 35:47.63
36:07.34 36:16.02
36:07.26 36:16.10
36:05.21 36:22.45
36:34.79 36:41.91
36:15.87 36:46.89
36:40.99 36:59.24
37:20.48 37:29.21
37:51.35 38:01.27
37:48.69 38:06.14
37:43.20 38:07.82
38:23.74 38:30.86
38:13.37 38:36.63
38:40.71 38:44.49
39:12.53 39:18.13
39:26.71 39:31.86
39:47.83 39:57.31
39:52.16 40:02.15
40:07.71 40:23.52
40:50.87 40:57.42
40:45.84 41:02.16
41:38.17 41:44.09
41:56.73 42:00.00
42:01.96 42:14.67
42:20.06 42:34.70
43:52.91 44:01.19
43:54.02 44:02.24
45:12.62 45:17.37
45:12.84 45:17.46
45:45.32 45:56.79
45:45.38 45:57.04
46:07.75 46:24.78
46:08.37 46:25.29
46:20.61 46:31.32
46:20.40 46:31.34
49:06.90 49:22.38
49:09.35 49:24.15
50:16.04 50:23.80
50:30.91 50:34.83
51:08.52 51:24.08
54:35.30 54:45.71
54:35.33 54:45.74
54:40.68 54:52.37
54:43.45 55:09.85
54:48.74 55:11.23

5K

Pace

6:29/M

7:29/M

7:38/M

7:40/M

7:46/M

7:52/M

7:57/M

8:02/M

8:06/M

8:10/M

8:35/M

8:41/M

9:07/M

9:30/M

9:37/M

9:37/M

9:38/M

9:53/M

9:53/M
10:23/M
10:40/M
11:26/M
11:33/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:44/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:56/M
12:05/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:41/M
12:45/M
12:53/M
12:55/M
13:02/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:28/M
13:33/M
13:37/M
13:44/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
14:58/M
14:58/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
15:55/M
15:56/M
16:15/M
16:19/M
16:35/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
17:42/M
17:47/M
17:48/M

12/28/2019 01:02:26 PM



Race Date
December 28, 2019

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Lisa Marucci
Christine Burke
Shaina Kaufmab
Angie Basiouny
Sarah Brown
Kat Sherry

Kyle Witt

Ally Sabath

Results By IWeLife www.iwelife.com

Mental Health Holiday 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

528
121
521

29

98
616
614
615

50
51
37
49
21
22
24
22
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AG Place

9
10
9
8
10
11
5
12

50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Chip Time
55:06.22
55:06.71

1:02:29.85

1:02:37.20
1:03:17.58
1:05:25.08
1:05:30.41
1:05:27.61

Gun Time

55:20.49

55:21.39
1:02:52.82
1:03:00.35
1:03:31.85
1:06:36.21
1:06:36.26
1:06:36.46

5K

Pace

17:51/M
17:51/M
20:17/M
20:19/M
20:29/M
21:29/M
21:29/M
21:29/M
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